
sheet PL type-p,division-u

52 кг

1 Мазницкая Наталья f 04.04.1991 Чугуев O 51,6 75 80 85 55 57.5x 57.5x 85 100 112,5 252,5 Данилов Александр

2 Кануникова Алена f 19.07.1986 Балаклея O 52 77,5 82,5 - 47,5 52,5 55x 95 102,5 110x 237,5 Деревянко Александр

60 кг

1 Коваленко Ирина f 23.12.1982 Харьков O 59,4 90 100 105 52,5 60 62.5x 100 110 120 285 Тищенко Петр

2 Клещевникова Юлия f 26.11.1983 Харьков O 60 102,5 107.5x 107.5x 52,5 55 57.5x 115 125x 125x 272,5 Говардовский Вадим

3 Стешенко Валентина f 01.11.1970 Харьков O 60 72,5 77.5x 77,5 45 50x 50x 95 102,5 105x 225 Чикен Руслан

1 Коваленко Ирина f 23.12.1982 Харьков SM 59,4 90 100 105 52,5 60 62.5x 100 110 120 285 Тищенко Петр

2 Клещевникова Юлия f 26.11.1983 Харьков SM 60 102,5 107.5x 107.5x 52,5 55 57.5x 115 125x 125x 272,5 Говардовский Вадим

1 Стешенко Валентина f 01.11.1970 Харьков M2 60 72,5 77.5x 77,5 45 50x 50x 95 102,5 105x 225 Чикен Руслан

67.5 кг

1 Мазыкина Анна f 06.04.1990 Киев O 64,5 60 67,5 72,5 45 50 55x 90x 92,5 100x 215 Кравчинский Дмитрий

75 кг

1 Вирченко Валерия f 02.12.1982 Харьков O 75 115 125 130x 57,5 62,5 67,5 135 145 150.5x 337,5 Говардовский Вадим

1 Вирченко Валерия f 02.12.1982 Харьков SM 75 115 125 130x 57,5 62,5 67,5 135 145 150.5x 337,5 Говардовский Вадим

82.5 кг

1 Попова Екатерина f 04.01.1990 Мерефа O 82,3 115 125 130 57,5 65 67.5x 147,5 155 160 355 Момат Леонид

48 кг

1 Обозный Глеб m 12.09.2007 Балаклея T1 37,8 42,5 47,5 50 35 40 42.5x 60 67,5 72,5 162,5 Деревянко Александр

2 Глинский Андрей m 20.03.2005 Балаклея T1 40,1 35 47,5 52,5 30 37,5 40x 55 65 72,5 162,5 Морозов Павел

1 Обозный Глеб m 12.09.2007 Балаклея O 37,8 42,5 47,5 50 35 40 42.5x 60 67,5 72,5 162,5 Деревянко Александр

2 Глинский Андрей m 20.03.2005 Балаклея O 40,1 35 47,5 52,5 30 37,5 40x 55 65 72,5 162,5 Морозов Павел

52 кг

1 Шарко Антон m 27.02.2002 пгт Новая Водолага T2 51,2 80 90 100 55 60 65 100 115 135x 280 Шило Владимир

1 Шарко Антон m 27.02.2002 пгт Новая Водолага O 51,2 80 90 100 55 60 65 100 115 135x 280 Шило Владимир

56 кг

1 Ерохин Андрей m 13.12.2002 Люботин T1 55,6 90 100 110x 70x 70x 70 110 120 125 295 Бабенко Виктор

2 Выродов Владислав m 15.09.2003 Балаклея T1 56 60 67,5 70 55 62,5 65x 100 105 110 242,5 Морозов Павел

1 Ерохин Андрей m 13.12.2002 Люботин O 55,6 90 100 110x 70x 70x 70 110 120 125 295 Бабенко Виктор

2 Выродов Владислав m 15.09.2003 Балаклея O 56 60 67,5 70 55 62,5 65x 100 105 110 242,5 Морозов Павел

67.5 кг

1 Почекуев Александр m 04.12.2001 Балаклея T2 64,9 100 115 122,5 90 95 - 135 145 152.5x 362,5 Морозов Павел

1 Бандурко Михаил m 23.05.2000 Харьков T3 65 150 160 170 95 100 105 190 205 215 490 Крылов Михаил

1 Бандурко Михаил m 23.05.2000 Харьков O 65 150 160 170 95 100 105 190 205 215 490 Крылов Михаил

2 Почекуев Александр m 04.12.2001 Балаклея O 64,9 100 115 122,5 90 95 - 135 145 152.5x 362,5 Морозов Павел

75 кг

1 Кисличка Дмитрий m 19.07.2002 Люботин T2 73,4 100 105 115 80 85 90x 120 130x 130 330 Бабенко Виктор

1 Канишев Михаил m 20.03.1998 Харьков J 74,6 80 95 100 65 72,5 77,5 100 122,5 137,5 315 Скрипник Виктор

1 Гибнер Станислав m 08.11.1979 Харьков O 72,7 192,5 201 206 110 115 120x 230 240 245 566 Попова Екатерина

2 Хоруженко Виталий m 20.08.1983 Люботин O 73,9 160 170 175 140 145 147,5 205 215 220x 537,5 Кибальник Александр

3 Иваненко Евгений m 04.10.1984 Светловодск O 70,8 110 120 130 82,5 90 95x 155x 160 172,5 392,5

4 Кисличка Дмитрий m 19.07.2002 Люботин O 73,4 100 105 115 80 85 90x 120 130x 130 330 Бабенко Виктор

5 Канишев Михаил m 20.03.1998 Харьков O 74,6 80 95 100 65 72,5 77,5 100 122,5 137,5 315 Скрипник Виктор

1 Гибнер Станислав m 08.11.1979 Харьков SM 72,7 192,5 201 206 110 115 120x 230 240 245 566 Попова Екатерина

2 Хоруженко Виталий m 20.08.1983 Люботин SM 73,9 160 170 175 140 145 147,5 205 215 220x 537,5 Кибальник Александр

82.5 кг

1 Эльшааер Месаб Акрам m 20.05.2003 Харьков T1 82,1 95 105 112,5 85 92,5 97,5 140 150 161 371

1 Александренко Максим m 04.02.2002 пгт Новая Водолага T2 79,9 120 130 140x 60 65 67,5 152,5 160 165x 357,5 Шило Владимир

1 Смоляков Богдан m 17.11.1999 Харьков T3 78,5 160 170x 170x 100 110x 115 190 195x 195 470 Крылов Михаил

1 Калугин Ярослав m 08.05.1994 Харьков J 82,1 190 200 205x 110 115 117,5 240 250 260x 567,5 Гончаров Андрей

2 Борцов Денис m 09.05.1994 Волноваха J 81,7 170 180 187,5 150x 150 157.5x 205 217.5x 217.5x 542,5 Петренко Илья

3 Михайлов Дмитрий m 03.08.1994 Северодонецк J 81,3 157,5 165 170x 117,5 125x 125x 220 225x - 502,5

4 Пазченко Вячеслав m 20.02.1995 Харьков J 81,1 165 175 180 112,5 120 125 160 180 200x 485 Кудрявцев Алексей

1 Калугин Ярослав m 08.05.1994 Харьков O 82,1 190 200 205x 110 115 117,5 240 250 260x 567,5 Гончаров Андрей

2 Борцов Денис m 09.05.1994 Волноваха O 81,7 170 180 187,5 150x 150 157.5x 205 217.5x 217.5x 542,5 Петренко Илья

3 Жук Владимир m 11.05.1990 Харьков O 82,5 150 165 175 110 120 130x 210 220x 220 515

4 Михайлов Дмитрий m 03.08.1994 Северодонецк O 81,3 157,5 165 170x 117,5 125x 125x 220 225x - 502,5

5 Пазченко Вячеслав m 20.02.1995 Харьков O 81,1 165 175 180 112,5 120 125 160 180 200x 485 Кудрявцев Алексей

6 Гузенко Андрей m 18.09.1980 Харьков O 82 150x 150 160 115x 115 120 195 205 212.5x 485 Чикен Руслан

6 Кассиопий Павел m 20.06.1977 Харьков O 82 160 175 185 105 117.5x 120x 180 195x 195 485 Чикен Руслан

8 Черновский Владимир m 17.04.1993 Северодонецк O 82 140 145 160 135 137,5 140 160 170 180 480

9 Смоляков Богдан m 17.11.1999 Харьков O 78,5 160 170x 170x 100 110x 115 190 195x 195 470 Крылов Михаил

10 Эльшааер Месаб Акрам m 20.05.2003 Харьков O 82,1 95 105 112,5 85 92,5 97,5 140 150 161 371

11 Александренко Максим m 04.02.2002 пгт Новая Водолага O 79,9 120 130 140x 60 65 67,5 152,5 160 165x 357,5 Шило Владимир

1 Гузенко Андрей m 18.09.1980 Харьков SM 82 150x 150 160 115x 115 120 195 205 212.5x 485 Чикен Руслан

1 Кассиопий Павел m 20.06.1977 Харьков M1 82 160 175 185 105 117.5x 120x 180 195x 195 485 Чикен Руслан

90 кг

1 Водолазский Ярослав m 16.07.2003 Балаклея T1 82,6 105 117,5 122,5 70 75x - 150 165 - 357,5 Деревянко Александр

1 Лукьянихин Роман m 17.10.2001 Люботин T2 86,3 150 170 180x 120 140x 140x 180x 180 195x 470 Бабенко Виктор

2 Меденцев Алексей m 16.06.2002 Балаклея T2 85,5 110x 117,5 122,5 105 107,5 110 140 150 160x 382,5 Морозов Павел

1 Чумак Михаил m 25.07.1995 Харьков J 88,1 220 230 235x 132,5 137,5 140 250 260 270 275 640 Крылов Михаил

1 Чумак Михаил m 25.07.1995 Харьков O 88,1 220 230 235x 132,5 137,5 140 250 260 270 275 640 Крылов Михаил

2 Чичерин Алексей m 11.04.1993 Харьков O 90 215 220 230 135 140 145 220 235 250x 610

3 Лукьянихин Роман m 17.10.2001 Люботин O 86,3 150 170 180x 120 140x 140x 180x 180 195x 470 Бабенко Виктор

4 Молодожонов Михаил m 07.08.1974 Харьков O 88,3 137,5 145x 145x 100 110 112.5x 155 167,5 180 427,5

5 Прокопенко Юрий m 03.04.1982 Харьков O 82,6 140 152.5x 162.5x 85 95 100 145 155 170x 395 Здор Дмитрий

6 Меденцев Алексей m 16.06.2002 Балаклея O 85,5 110x 117,5 122,5 105 107,5 110 140 150 160x 382,5 Морозов Павел

7 Водолазский Ярослав m 16.07.2003 Балаклея O 82,6 105 117,5 122,5 70 75x - 150 165 - 357,5 Деревянко Александр

1 Прокопенко Юрий m 03.04.1982 Харьков SM 82,6 140 152.5x 162.5x 85 95 100 145 155 170x 395 Здор Дмитрий

1 Молодожонов Михаил m 07.08.1974 Харьков M1 88,3 137,5 145x 145x 100 110 112.5x 155 167,5 180 427,5

100 кг

1 Черножуков Виктор m 23.12.1993 Северодонецк J 91,5 155 165 170x 105 115 117.5x 130 - - 410 Симейко Виталий

1 Найденко Вадим m 01.04.1992 Змиев O 98,4 230 240 250 165 175 180x 250 260 267.5x 685

2 Юрьев Андрей m 18.09.1987 Харьков O 98 200 215 222,5 145 155 160 235 250 260 642,5

3 Петренко Илья m 28.04.1983 Волноваха O 92,3 215x 215x 215 155 161 171x 255 266 273x 642

4 Дубовик Игорь m 12.08.1992 с Фески O 98,6 200 210 220 130 137,5 140x 245 255 265x 612,5 Санин Николай

5 Черножуков Виктор m 23.12.1993 Северодонецк O 91,5 155 165 170x 105 115 117.5x 130 - - 410 Симейко Виталий

- Третьяк Александр m 09.08.1974 пгт Ковшаровка O 100 150 160 165x 147.5x 150x 150x 195x - - - Исаев Никита

1 Петренко Илья m 28.04.1983 Волноваха SM 92,3 215x 215x 215 155 161 171x 255 266 273x 642

- Третьяк Александр m 09.08.1974 пгт Ковшаровка M1 100 150 160 165x 147.5x 150x 150x 195x - - - Исаев Никита

110 кг

1 Ныщий Алексей m 18.06.1997 Люботин J 110 200 220 240x 150 160 170 230 250 - 640 Бабенко Виктор

2 Волков Максим m 21.05.1994 Харьков J 110 195 205 215x 130 140 145 200x 200 210 560 Качанов Евгений

1 Пивень Антонио m 29.10.1985 Харьков O 105,2 245 252,5 260x 175x 180x 180 265 275 282.5x 707,5 Василевич Консантин

2 Маркелов Андрей m 18.08.1973 пгт Ковшаровка O 106 220 230 - 187,5 195x 200x 230 240 250x 657,5 Исаев Никита

3 Ныщий Алексей m 18.06.1997 Люботин O 110 200 220 240x 150 160 170 230 250 - 640 Бабенко Виктор

4 Калита Павел m 28.01.1987 Харьков O 104,6 185 200 220 140 150 160 150 215 230 610
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5 Захаров Сергей m 17.12.1977 Киев O 104,3 190 200 205 155 160 162.5x 200 220 235x 585 Кравчинский Дмитрий

6 Волков Максим m 21.05.1994 Харьков O 110 195 205 215x 130 140 145 200x 200 210 560 Качанов Евгений

7 Ващенко Константин m 13.10.1980 Харьков O 105,8 165 175 185x 110x 115 120x 180 190 200 490 Фурсов Руслан

1 Ващенко Константин m 13.10.1980 Харьков SM 105,8 165 175 185x 110x 115 120x 180 190 200 490 Фурсов Руслан

1 Захаров Сергей m 17.12.1977 Киев M1 104,3 190 200 205 155 160 162.5x 200 220 235x 585 Кравчинский Дмитрий

1 Маркелов Андрей m 18.08.1973 пгт Ковшаровка M2 106 220 230 - 187,5 195x 200x 230 240 250x 657,5 Исаев Никита

125 кг

1 Кравчинский Дмитрий m 19.05.1982 Киев O 125 182,5 192,5 202,5 192,5 200 207,5 282,5 302,5 310x 712,5 Захаров Сергей

1 Кравчинский Дмитрий m 19.05.1982 Киев SM 125 182,5 192,5 202,5 192,5 200 207,5 282,5 302,5 310x 712,5 Захаров Сергей

140 кг

1 Хохлов Роман m 18.05.1987 Харьков O 126 105 115,5 125 140 155 - 180 200 210 490 Титков Андрей

2 Шаламов Максим m 22.01.1985 Харьков O 130,3 105 116 125,5 72,5 82.5x 87.5x 167,5 180,5 200,5 398,5

sheet BP type-b,division-u

44 кг

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков O 44 37,5 40x 40x 37,5 Люшуков Алексей

1 Башмакова Елена f 17.07.1981 Харьков SM 44 37,5 40x 40x 37,5 Люшуков Алексей

52 кг

1 Кругляк Виктория f 16.08.1974 Харьков O 51,9 65 67,5 70x 67,5 Чанышев Владислав

1 Кругляк Виктория f 16.08.1974 Харьков M1 51,9 65 67,5 70x 67,5 Чанышев Владислав

56 кг

1 Шаповал Марина f 13.12.1987 Харьков O 53,2 45 47,5 50 52.5x 50 Чанышев Владислав

60 кг

1 Субботская Ольга f 31.01.1989 Харьков O 57 45 50x 50 50

67.5 кг

1 Ребрик Александра f 02.10.2003 Харьков T1 67,15 42,5 45 47,5 47,5 Корниенко Николай

1 Ребрик Александра f 02.10.2003 Харьков O 67,15 42,5 45 47,5 47,5 Корниенко Николай

75 кг

1 Новаченко Надежда f 26.01.1980 Харьков O 73 47,5 55 62.5x 55

1 Новаченко Надежда f 26.01.1980 Харьков SM 73 47,5 55 62.5x 55

82.5 кг

1 Сохань Елена f 08.01.1982 Полтава O 79,75 55 57.5x 57,5 57,5

1 Сохань Елена f 08.01.1982 Полтава SM 79,75 55 57.5x 57,5 57,5

48 кг

1 Шишко Никита m 29.09.2004 Харьков T1 46,2 40 45 47,5 47,5 Корниенко Николай

1 Шишко Никита m 29.09.2004 Харьков O 46,2 40 45 47,5 47,5 Корниенко Николай

56 кг

1 Аулов Константин m 16.04.2004 Харьков T1 52,2 55 65 72.5x 65 Аулов Виктор

2 Скрипка Петр m 02.05.2005 Харьков T1 54,7 57,5 60 65x 60 Калюжный Константин

3 Одиноков Назар m 16.10.2009 Дергачи T1 56 50 55x 55 55 Товкан Василий

3 Медведев Владислав m 11.08.2004 Харьков T1 56 55x 55 62.5x 55 Кофанов Андрей

1 Аулов Константин m 16.04.2004 Харьков O 52,2 55 65 72.5x 65 Аулов Виктор

2 Скрипка Петр m 02.05.2005 Харьков O 54,7 57,5 60 65x 60 Калюжный Константин

4 Медведев Владислав m 11.08.2004 Харьков O 56 55x 55 62.5x 55 Кофанов Андрей

3 Одиноков Назар m 16.10.2009 Дергачи O 56 50 55x 55 55 Товкан Василий

60 кг

1 Лакомкин Евгений m 22.07.1996 Изюм J 60 110 115 120 120 Пасюк Александр

1 Лакомкин Евгений m 22.07.1996 Изюм O 60 110 115 120 120 Пасюк Александр

67.5 кг

1 Гашимов Илькин m 08.06.2004 Харьков T1 65,75 42,5 45 47,5 50x 47,5 Романаускене Анна

1 Глухов Данила m 29.09.2002 Балаклея T2 67,4 75 80 85x 80 Морозов Павел

1 Кривонос Константин m 01.01.1996 Балаклея J 65,7 125 130 135x 130 Морозов Павел

2 Дробицкий Максим m 26.08.1998 Харьков J 62,95 117,5 125 130x 125

1 Антонов Андрей m 27.10.1993 Харьков O 67,5 125 130 135 135

2 Кривонос Константин m 01.01.1996 Балаклея O 65,7 125 130 135x 130 Морозов Павел

3 Дробицкий Максим m 26.08.1998 Харьков O 62,95 117,5 125 130x 125

4 Сорочинский Руслан m 27.08.1993 Харьков O 66,85 117,5 122.5x 122.5x 117,5 Буряк Владимир

5 Хасьянов Федор m 17.12.1932 Харьков O 66,5 70 80 90x x 80 Тищенко Петр

6 Глухов Данила m 29.09.2002 Балаклея O 67,4 75 80 85x 80 Морозов Павел

7 Гашимов Илькин m 08.06.2004 Харьков O 65,75 42,5 45 47,5 50x 47,5 Романаускене Анна

- Король Сергей m 02.02.1987 Харьков O 67,5 100x 105x 105x - Заднепрянский Дмитрий

1 Хасьянов Федор m 17.12.1932 Харьков M9 66,5 70 80 90x x 80 Тищенко Петр

75 кг

1 Магдисюк Антон m 02.05.2004 Харьков T1 74,15 45 47,5 50 50 Романаускене Анна

1 Золотой Вадим m 27.09.1993 Харьков O 74,5 130 135 140x 135 Гуляев Сергей

2 Екименко Юрий m 10.07.1981 Харьков O 74,7 125 130 135x 130

3 Медведев Юрий m 23.08.1978 Харьков O 74,1 115 120 125 125 Кофанов Андрей

4 Денисенко Сергей m 15.02.1982 Харьков O 71,45 110 115 120 120

5 Прокопенко Родион m 02.05.1991 Харьков O 74,8 115x 120 122.5x 120

6 Воробьев Евгений m 04.10.1993 Харьков O 75 115 122.5x 122.5x 115 Дорошенко Павел

7 Магдисюк Антон m 02.05.2004 Харьков O 74,15 45 47,5 50 50 Романаускене Анна

1 Екименко Юрий m 10.07.1981 Харьков SM 74,7 125 130 135x 130

2 Денисенко Сергей m 15.02.1982 Харьков SM 71,45 110 115 120 120

1 Медведев Юрий m 23.08.1978 Харьков M1 74,1 115 120 125 125 Кофанов Андрей

82.5 кг

1 Сирота Иван m 09.08.2006 Харьков T1 79,75 40 45 50 50 Климчук Сергей

1 Прокопчук Руслан m 31.10.2000 Харьков T3 82,3 112,5 120 132.5x 120 Куликов Александр

1 Колесник Алексей m 28.11.1980 пгт Ковшаровка O 80,1 155 162,5 165x 162,5 Исаев Никита

2 Веприцкий Иван m 04.01.1982 Харьков O 82,2 145x 150 160x 150

3 Прокопчук Руслан m 31.10.2000 Харьков O 82,3 112,5 120 132.5x 120 Куликов Александр

4 Барский Владимир m 06.01.1960 Харьков O 82,5 100 105 110 110 Екименко Ю.

5 Васильченко Евгений m 18.09.1985 Харьков O 82,5 95 102,5 107.5x 102,5 Чикен Руслан

6 Шелест Сергей m 14.04.1970 Харьков O 82,3 90 95 100x 95 Василевич Константин

7 Сирота Иван m 09.08.2006 Харьков O 79,75 40 45 50 50 Климчук Сергей

- Кришун Николай m 23.12.1983 Доброполье O 81,2 140x 140x 140x - Леусенко Виктор

1 Колесник Алексей m 28.11.1980 пгт Ковшаровка SM 80,1 155 162,5 165x 162,5 Исаев Никита

2 Веприцкий Иван m 04.01.1982 Харьков SM 82,2 145x 150 160x 150

1 Шелест Сергей m 14.04.1970 Харьков M2 82,3 90 95 100x 95 Василевич Константин

1 Барский Владимир m 06.01.1960 Харьков M4 82,5 100 105 110 110 Екименко Ю.

90 кг

1 Бреславец Богдан m 21.02.2001 Харьков T2 88,6 100 110x 110x 100 Белоусов Анаолий

1 Голота Владимир m 24.07.1998 Полтава J 89,8 145 150 157,5 157,5 Клочко Олег

1 Иванов Павел m 31.03.1987 Киев O 90 150 157,5 160 162.5x 160

2 Голота Владимир m 24.07.1998 Полтава O 89,8 145 150 157,5 157,5 Клочко Олег

3 Фоменко Максим m 24.05.1991 пгт Ковшаровка O 90 145 155 165x 155

4 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков O 89,25 130 140 145x 140 Люшуков Николай

5 Букреев Алексей m 09.12.1990 Днепр O 88 130 140x 140x 130

6 Калмыков Иван m 24.04.1973 Харьков O 90 110 115x 115 115 Корниенко Николай

7 Бреславец Богдан m 21.02.2001 Харьков O 88,6 100 110x 110x 100 Белоусов Анаолий

1 Люшуков Алексей m 23.05.1979 Харьков SM 89,25 130 140 145x 140 Люшуков Николай

1 Калмыков Иван m 24.04.1973 Харьков M2 90 110 115x 115 115 Корниенко Николай

100 кг

1 Бурковский Владимир m 21.12.2002 Харьков T1 92,3 70 77,5 82,5 86 82,5 Пахомов Денис

1 Антонов Роман m 29.11.1995 Харьков J 93,8 190 200 205 205

1 Антонов Роман m 29.11.1995 Харьков O 93,8 190 200 205 205

2 Фокин Максим m 03.02.1983 Лозовая O 98 180 185 190 190

3 Овчаренко Виктор m 13.09.1986 Харьков O 95,7 155x 165 170 170 Гибнер Станислав

4 Багрич Сергей m 28.03.1973 Харьков O 99,6 157,5 165 170 170 Тищенко Петр



5 Гнатенко Евгений m 11.07.1993 Купянск O 96 145 150 157,5 157,5

6 Сохань Александр m 18.10.1979 Полтава O 94,05 117,5 125 132,5 132,5

7 Абушаев Юрий m 15.02.1984 Харьков O 99 110 117,5 122.5x 117,5 Чикен Руслан

8 Павлов Сергей m 25.09.1954 пгт Новая Водолага O 92,5 105 110 115 115 Шило Владимир

9 Бурковский Владимир m 21.12.2002 Харьков O 92,3 70 77,5 82,5 86 82,5 Пахомов Денис

1 Фокин Максим m 03.02.1983 Лозовая SM 98 180 185 190 190

2 Сохань Александр m 18.10.1979 Полтава SM 94,05 117,5 125 132,5 132,5

1 Багрич Сергей m 28.03.1973 Харьков M2 99,6 157,5 165 170 170 Тищенко Петр

1 Павлов Сергей m 25.09.1954 пгт Новая ВодолагаM5 92,5 105 110 115 115 Шило Владимир

110 кг

1 Христюк Сергей m 14.03.1993 Харьков O 110 180 190 195x 190

2 Бовкунов Роман m 12.11.1993 Харьков O 107,95 162,5 170 175 180 175

3 Кудря Виктор m 29.01.1993 Харьков O 108,3 130 140 145x 140 Борисов Владимир

125 кг

1 Туржанский Герман m 06.07.1998 Змиев J 119,7 150 160 165x 160 Найденко Вадим

1 Пятак Роман m 20.01.1981 Харьков O 124 205 215x 215 215 Коц Артем

2 Дяк Сергей m 31.03.1993 Харьков O 119,3 205 215x 215x 205 Андросов Денис

3 Умбатов Артур m 23.06.1988 Лозовая O 120,3 180 190 200x 190 Гарбуза Александр

4 Огульчанский Роман m 25.02.1971 Харьков O 122 165 175x 185x 165 Подопригора Александр

5 Туржанский Герман m 06.07.1998 Змиев O 119,7 150 160 165x 160 Вадименко Вадим

6 Марьенков Игорь m 05.11.1969 Харьков O 113,9 135 140 147,5 147,5 Корниенко Николай

1 Пятак Роман m 20.01.1981 Харьков SM 124 205 215x 215 215 Коц Артем

1 Огульчанский Роман m 25.02.1971 Харьков M2 122 165 175x 185x 165 Подопригора Александр

2 Марьенков Игорь m 05.11.1969 Харьков M2 113,9 135 140 147,5 147,5 Корниенко Николай

140 кг

1 Могилевский Андрей m 07.12.1991 Змиев O 125,1 170 190x 190x 170 Найденко Вадим

140+ кг

1 Трифонов Вячеслав m 01.06.1997 Харьков J 146 195 207,5 212,5 212,5

1 Трифонов Вячеслав m 01.06.1997 Харьков O 146 195 207,5 212,5 212,5


